
North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  1/26/2026  Page 1
District	3-6A	Championships	-	1/22/2026	to	1/23/2026

Sanction	#:	HS	21D-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:00.71HUBE
1) Whisman, Shelby 12 2) Matcham, Alyson 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

31.01 31.44 31.17 27.09
A2 2:03.30EUTR

1) Ota, Hitomi 10 2) Ota, Satomi 09
3) Emory, Lillian 12 4) Tobias, Kassandra 10

1:02.55 30.37
A3 2:25.06FWBO

1) Ewert, Charlotte 11 2) Montano, Rocio 10
3) Kavuma, Nicole 12 4) Harper, Claire 12

34.90 41.14 36.82 32.20
A4 2:39.96NCRO

1) Sesmas, Fatima 12 2) Nguyen, Lindsey 12
3) Miles, Gabrielle 12 4) Romero, Victoria 12

36.52 42.98 41.20 39.26

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:43.25HUBE
1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Tuapen, Angelo J 11
3) Huynh, Nathan 11 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

25.33 28.20 26.66 23.06
A2 1:46.44EUTR

1) Cabiness, Ryder 11 2) Yu, Sam 12
3) Rivera Ayala, Ruben S 12 4) Burdier del Orbe, Jean 12

27.25 30.20 24.16 24.83
A3 2:10.33FWBO

1) Borrero, Gabriel 12 2) Hodges, Lance 12
3) Stone, Jace 10 4) Barnes, Grant 10

35.37 36.84 32.17 25.95
A--- DQWEAT

1) Costello, Cullen 10 2) D'Spain, Brady 11
3) Crowe, Logan 10 4) Edwards, Zach 12

29.40 23.15 30.09 25.52

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 111 2:19.09Bates, Victoria
31.63 34.91 37.11 35.44

HUBE 102 2:24.31Gabaldon, Emma
32.77 35.39 38.33 37.82

EUTR 093 2:32.36Harris, Avery
34.00 37.91 40.18 40.27

FWBO 124 2:57.08Harper, Claire
37.12 44.92 48.08 46.96

FWBO 105 2:57.20Hernandez, Bella
37.15 45.00 47.96 47.09

FWBO 096 3:05.24Win, Isabella
40.89 46.75 50.50 47.10

NCRO 127 3:07.87Bravo-Contreras, Zamirah
40.89 47.69 1:39.29

FWBO 098 3:13.31Braden, Laylah
41.82 48.94 53.32 49.23

NCRO 129 3:15.38Deaton, Scarlett
43.25 51.34 51.41 49.38

NCRO 1210 3:35.12Kwizera, Esther
47.09 54.71 58.45 54.87

NCRO 1011 3:39.12Stokes, Shayla
49.58 57.15 59.14 53.25

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 111 1:55.67Weddle, Maddox J
HUBE 102 2:00.13Fortner, Grant M
HUBE 113 2:05.10Gassert, Quinn
EUTR 124 2:10.02Moran, Bryson N

28.81 33.76 33.84 33.61
EUTR 105 2:10.68McCulley, Joseph
HUBE 126 2:14.61Teague, Gavin
FWBO 097 2:47.50Payer, Andrew

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 091 2:15.13Ota, Satomi
30.66 35.42 37.42 31.63

WEAT 122 2:20.32Crowe, Bethany
29.67 33.98 43.04 33.63

HUBE 093 2:45.40Keplinger, Nennette
33.74 42.94 48.60 40.12

FWBO 114 2:48.73Ewert, Charlotte
38.82 41.78 50.38 37.75

HUBE 105 3:06.72Do, Makayla
39.20 46.02 57.95 43.55

HUBE 126 3:23.11Barnett, Shiloh
47.22 47.69

NCRO 127 3:29.43Nguyen, Lindsey
47.91 56.39 59.28 45.85

HUBE 108 3:43.37Hasanein, Shahenda
1:08.52 53.14

NCRO 12--- DQSesmas, Fatima
37.18 47.21 1:01.35 49.79

NCRO 12--- DQRomero, Victoria
1:06.26 1:06.64 1:11.21 57.61

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

WEAT 101 2:02.59Crowe, Logan
24.46 31.74 36.35 30.04

HUBE 112 2:11.18Tuapen, Angelo J
27.85 35.00 36.36 31.97

HUBE 123 2:13.10Thompson, Andrew
27.94 34.64 38.37 32.15

WEAT 104 2:14.89Costello, Cullen
28.63 36.69 37.65 31.92

EUTR 125 2:25.75Stewart, Andrew W
29.52 39.46 42.46 34.31

HUBE 126 2:30.77Guzman, Emeterio
30.15 39.34 46.34 34.94

HUBE 117 2:30.98Huynh, Nathan
28.74 38.60 46.16 37.48

EUTR 108 2:42.54Null, Owen
31.15 38.01 55.63 37.75



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:39 PM  1/26/2026  Page 2
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Results

(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 11--- DQRiehle, Oliver
33.48 43.82 53.20 36.96

FWBO 12--- DFSBorrero, Gabriel

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 121 25.30Matcham, Alyson
EUTR 102 25.70Ota, Hitomi
EUTR 103 30.45Tobias, Kassandra
FWBO 124 31.74Kavuma, Nicole
FWBO 105 32.89Pier, Addisyn
CRLY  96 35.22Walker, Haley
NCRO 117 36.80Garcia, Ana
FWBO 118 38.58Paino Sayalero, Elsa
FWBO 109 39.83Morris, Ellie
NCRO 1010 41.07Sherif, Haya
CRLY 1111 41.64Jones, McKenzie
NCRO 1212 41.87Chau, Jolynn
CRLY 1213 1:00.66Hood, Semaj
EUTR 09--- DFSZuniga, Gabriella
NCRO 11--- DFSBinetti, Alyssa
WEAT 10--- DFSDaniel, Kiela
EUTR 09--- DFSBatangan, Stella

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 121 22.52Shaw, Crawford
EUTR 112 22.95Cabiness, Ryder
EUTR 123 23.61Rivera Ayala, Ruben S
HUBE 104 23.77Thompson, Levi
WEAT 115 23.80D'Spain, Brady
HUBE 116 24.57Youngman, Nathenlyle
WEAT 127 25.56Edwards, Zach
HUBE 098 26.04Jones, Dalton
WEAT 129 26.34Burlison, Kade
FWBO 1010 27.76Barnes, Grant
WEAT 1011 28.59Jurek, Talon
CRLY 1212 28.75Beck, Kevin
CRLY 1213 29.28Watkins, Jacobi
NCRO 1114 29.76Lewis, Kavel
FWBO 1215 29.80Barnes, Isaac
CRLY  916 30.47Anderson, Ashton
FWBO 0917 30.84Wilson, Kayden
EUTR 1018 31.32Carfrey-Squier, Braden
FWBO 1019 31.55Fraley, Kevin
CRLY 1220 36.51Tracy, Nikolai
NCRO 1121 43.30Young, Marlon
NCRO 1122 44.86Ford, D'Erric

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 121 1:10.42Emory, Lillian
32.64 37.78

HUBE 112 1:12.63Bates, Victoria
33.36 39.27

EUTR 093 1:22.05Wilson, Madolyn
37.47 44.58

HUBE 094 1:34.36Dillard, Frances
40.72 53.64

NCRO 125 2:30.48Romero, Victoria
59.55 1:30.93

NCRO 12--- DQMiles, Gabrielle
42.79 58.22

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

WEAT 101 52.22Crowe, Logan
24.19 28.03

HUBE 112 55.90Weddle, Maddox J
26.85 29.05

EUTR 123 57.00Rivera Ayala, Ruben S
26.49 30.51

HUBE 104 57.95Andal, Marcus
27.90 30.05

HUBE 115 1:02.17Huynh, Nathan
28.36 33.81

HUBE 126 1:04.04Guzman, Emeterio
29.79 34.25

EUTR 127 1:06.44Burdier del Orbe, Jean
29.30 37.14

EUTR 118 1:11.01Riehle, Oliver
33.47 37.54

EUTR 129 1:13.92Moran, Bryson N
33.26 40.66

FWBO 1010 1:14.38Stone, Jace
33.95 40.43

CRLY 12--- DFSBeck, Kevin

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 121 57.18Matcham, Alyson
27.01 30.17

HUBE 122 1:01.52Whisman, Shelby
29.20 32.32

EUTR 103 1:09.65Tobias, Kassandra
33.59 36.06

EUTR 094 1:10.92Harris, Avery
32.81 38.11

EUTR 095 1:10.93Anzaldua, Emmy
WEAT 096 1:14.94Kechnie, Emma

35.98 38.96
FWBO 107 1:15.29Montano, Rocio

34.96 40.33
FWBO 108 1:16.05Pier, Addisyn

35.95 40.10
EUTR 099 1:22.75Slimak, Karli

39.46 43.29
FWBO 1010 1:26.04Patterson, Brianna
NCRO 1111 1:26.13Garcia, Ana

38.76 47.37
FWBO 1112 1:26.21Paino Sayalero, Elsa

39.45 46.76
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(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

CRLY  913 1:27.78Walker, Haley
39.88 47.90

NCRO 1114 1:46.88Vaughn, Morgan
45.22 1:01.66

CRLY 12--- DQHood, Semaj

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 111 50.53Cabiness, Ryder
24.18 26.35

HUBE 122 51.16Shaw, Crawford
24.42 26.74

HUBE 103 53.52Thompson, Levi
25.30 28.22

HUBE 114 55.43Youngman, Nathenlyle
25.58 29.85

WEAT 125 59.70Burlison, Kade
28.03 31.67

EUTR 106 1:00.41McCulley, Joseph
28.76 31.65

EUTR 127 1:02.07Burdier del Orbe, Jean
28.74 33.33

FWBO 108 1:05.36Barnes, Grant
30.32 35.04

WEAT 109 1:08.47Edwards, Jaxon
32.50 35.97

HUBE 0910 1:10.32Presher, Joshua
33.97 36.35

FWBO 1011 1:12.07Fraley, Kevin
33.46 38.61

FWBO 0912 1:15.06Johnson, Nolan
33.99 41.07

EUTR 1013 1:34.35Witten, Jordan
39.84 54.51

NCRO 1114 1:56.98Young, Marlon
49.70 1:07.28

WEAT 1115 2:06.82Crickman, Nolan
57.26 1:09.56

WEAT 1016 2:32.11Galindo, Eljon
1:05.96 1:26.15

NCRO 11--- DFSLewis, Kavel

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 101 5:39.30Ota, Hitomi
30.75 33.75 34.51 34.45
34.57 34.34 35.82 35.42
34.56 31.13

HUBE 102 6:23.31Gabaldon, Emma
33.07 37.03 38.49 38.40
39.15 39.84 40.00 39.96
39.45 37.92

HUBE 113 6:32.37Bullock, Kye
33.00 36.28 38.93 39.80
41.39 41.59 41.48 41.73
40.89 37.28

FWBO 124 7:45.44Harper, Claire
37.03 45.25 47.35 48.26
49.28 48.25 48.42 49.17
47.32 45.11

NCRO 125 8:54.92Bravo-Contreras, Zamirah
43.64 55.04
56.59 57.16 57.19 56.70
54.51 49.83

NCRO 126 9:05.49Deaton, Scarlett
47.91 54.04 55.57 56.44
56.62 55.88 56.65 55.99
56.91 49.48

HUBE 107 9:28.58Hasanein, Shahenda
41.92 54.03 57.98 1:00.28
58.82 59.71 1:00.98 59.61
58.55 56.70

EUTR 09--- DFSZuniga, Gabriella

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 101 5:30.47Fortner, Grant M
29.72 32.79 34.01 34.23
32.76 33.74 33.75 34.31
33.18 31.98

HUBE 122 6:13.79Fell, Austin
30.56 34.50 37.18 38.83
39.18 39.44 41.47 38.81
39.05 34.77

HUBE 123 6:34.83Teague, Gavin
31.11 34.98 39.45 41.91
40.33 42.44 42.39 42.09
41.85 38.28

HUBE 094 6:52.06Zengel, Devin
33.71 37.83 40.97 41.80
42.85 43.91 43.46 43.73
43.82 39.98

FWBO 125 7:04.71Hodges, Lance
31.38 40.57 43.98 44.80
45.67 44.74 45.94 44.52
43.77 39.34

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:50.89HUBE
1) Matcham, Alyson 12 2) Whisman, Shelby 12
3) Bates, Victoria 11 4) Keplinger, Nennette 09

26.45 28.26 29.12 27.06
A2 2:06.26EUTR

1) Cruz, Sole 10 2) Wilson, Madolyn 09
3) Harris, Avery 09 4) Emory, Lillian 12

30.19 34.24 31.52 30.31
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(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A3 2:12.08FWBO
1) Ewert, Charlotte 11 2) Harper, Claire 12
3) Pier, Addisyn 10 4) Kavuma, Nicole 12

31.48 34.22 1:06.38
A4 2:16.85NCRO

1) Miles, Gabrielle 12 2) Garcia, Ana 11
3) Sesmas, Fatima 12 4) Nguyen, Lindsey 12

38.40 37.34 30.00 31.11

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:34.04HUBE
1) Shaw, Crawford 12 2) Weddle, Maddox J 11
3) Thompson, Levi 10 4) Thompson, Andrew 12

23.52 23.63 23.88 23.01
A2 1:37.07WEAT

1) D'Spain, Brady 11 2) Edwards, Zach 12
3) Costello, Cullen 10 4) Crowe, Logan 10

24.15 25.47 25.03 22.42
A3 1:46.36EUTR

1) Yu, Sam 12 2) McCulley, Joseph 10
3) Moran, Bryson N 12 4) Burdier del Orbe, Jean 12

26.18 27.32 26.25 26.61
A4 1:57.18CRLY

1) Anderson, Ashton 9 2) Tracy, Nikolai 12
3) Watkins, Jacobi 12 4) Beck, Kevin 12

31.53 30.79 27.09 27.77
A5 2:25.02NCRO

1) Taylor-Jefferson, Dai'Shawn 2) Ford, D'Erric 11
3) Young, Marlon 11 4) Lewis, Kavel 11

30.40 41.12 46.36 27.14
A--- DQFWBO

1) Barnes, Grant 10 2) Johnson, Nolan 09
3) Barnes, Isaac 12 4) Borrero, Gabriel 12

31.04 30.05 29.24 27.35

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

WEAT 121 1:02.67Crowe, Bethany
30.18 32.49

HUBE 122 1:08.49Whisman, Shelby
33.21 35.28

FWBO 113 1:14.86Ewert, Charlotte
36.87 37.99

HUBE 114 1:16.47Bullock, Kye
37.65 38.82

EUTR 095 1:19.70Wilson, Madolyn
38.85 40.85

HUBE 106 1:22.09Do, Makayla
38.93 43.16

HUBE 097 1:24.02Dillard, Frances
EUTR 108 1:29.93Suter, Ammie

43.49 46.44
NCRO 129 1:31.46Nguyen, Lindsey
FWBO 0910 1:36.24Win, Isabella

46.37 49.87

EUTR 0911 1:36.93Gurung, Zea
45.51 51.42

FWBO 1012 1:37.36Hernandez, Bella
46.21 51.15

NCRO 1013 1:56.17Sherif, Haya
59.13 57.04

CRLY 11--- DQJones, McKenzie
NCRO 11--- DQRonalder, Adrianne

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 101 1:00.95Andal, Marcus
29.22 31.73

HUBE 112 1:02.36Gassert, Quinn
29.54 32.82

EUTR 103 1:09.41Null, Owen
34.46 34.95

EUTR 124 1:17.45Echols, Kai
WEAT 105 1:19.50Edwards, Jaxon
HUBE 106 1:21.24McKinney, Gavin

39.92 41.32
CRLY  97 1:26.80Anderson, Ashton

41.14 45.66
CRLY 128 1:29.63Watkins, Jacobi

41.37 48.26
WEAT 109 2:25.75Galindo, Eljon
HUBE 09--- DQMunoz, Jean Carlo

41.18 46.67
FWBO 09--- DQPayer, Andrew

42.33 45.00
WEAT 11--- DQCrickman, Nolan

1:14.55 1:19.19

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

EUTR 091 1:09.31Ota, Satomi
32.96 36.35

HUBE 092 1:22.00Keplinger, Nennette
38.51 43.49

HUBE 123 1:27.25Barnett, Shiloh
40.77 46.48

EUTR 104 1:27.95Cruz, Sole
41.35 46.60

FWBO 105 1:32.52Montano, Rocio
43.15 49.37

EUTR 126 1:33.09Bednarova, Barboa
43.91 49.18

FWBO 127 1:34.46Kavuma, Nicole
EUTR 108 1:35.26Viraveth, Katelin

45.03 50.23
WEAT 099 1:40.32Kechnie, Emma

45.93 54.39
FWBO 0910 1:40.90Braden, Laylah

46.54 54.36
FWBO 0911 1:52.11Hale, Aliyah

53.44 58.67
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(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

NCRO 1212 1:54.82Kwizera, Esther
54.04 1:00.78

NCRO 12--- DQSesmas, Fatima
47.73 54.12

NCRO 11--- DQVaughn, Morgan
1:07.92 1:20.41

NCRO 10--- DQStokes, Shayla
1:00.50 1:01.59

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

HUBE 111 1:01.09Tuapen, Angelo J
29.73 31.36

HUBE 122 1:04.62Thompson, Andrew
41.10 23.52

WEAT 113 1:04.63D'Spain, Brady
31.27 33.36

WEAT 104 1:06.30Costello, Cullen
31.28 35.02

EUTR 125 1:09.16Yu, Sam
32.07 37.09

HUBE 126 1:12.39Fell, Austin
34.02 38.37

WEAT 127 1:14.19Edwards, Zach
35.93 38.26

EUTR 128 1:14.20Stewart, Andrew W
34.91 39.29

FWBO 129 1:15.83Borrero, Gabriel
34.88 40.95

HUBE 0910 1:17.90Ortizo, Jacob
35.83 42.07

EUTR 1211 1:19.08Echols, Kai
36.82 42.26

EUTR 1212 1:21.59Myllykangas, John
37.86 43.73

WEAT 1013 1:24.09Jurek, Talon
38.54 45.55

FWBO 1014 1:25.64Stone, Jace
40.19 45.45

FWBO 1215 1:27.70Hodges, Lance
40.37 47.33

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:14.74EUTR
1) Ota, Satomi 09 2) Tobias, Kassandra 10
3) Emory, Lillian 12 4) Ota, Hitomi 10

28.20 58.00 32.38 1:08.67
31.75 1:06.57 29.62 1:01.50

A2 4:41.79HUBE
1) Gabaldon, Emma 10 2) Dillard, Frances 09
3) Do, Makayla 10 4) Bullock, Kye 11

31.42 1:06.10 1:16.78 1:51.65
40.06 1:10.87 33.27 33.17

A3 5:26.92FWBO
1) Montano, Rocio 10 2) Hernandez, Bella 10
3) Paino Sayalero, Elsa 11 4) Pier, Addisyn 10

36.81
39.61 1:35.34 26.30 1:09.48

A--- DQNCRO
1) Bravo-Contreras, Zamirah 1 2) Deaton, Scarlett 12
3) Chau, Jolynn 12 4) Miles, Gabrielle 12

39.46 1:24.34 42.32 1:28.35
46.76 1:42.66 24.30 1:27.58

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:29.80HUBE
1) Weddle, Maddox J 11 2) Tuapen, Angelo J 11
3) Fortner, Grant M 10 4) Thompson, Levi 10

24.85 52.02 25.00 52.96
25.39 53.15 24.10 51.67

A2 3:36.32EUTR
1) Rivera Ayala, Ruben S 12 2) Moran, Bryson N 12
3) Yu, Sam 12 4) Cabiness, Ryder 11

24.76 52.44 26.31 55.99
27.07 57.95 23.52 49.94

A*3 4:51.65CRLY
1) Anderson, Ashton 9 2) Beck, Kevin 12
3) Tracy, Nikolai 12 4) Watkins, Jacobi 12

36.37 1:16.43 34.59 1:21.90
31.25 1:05.60 31.11 1:07.72

A*3 4:51.65FWBO
1) Fraley, Kevin 10 2) Barnes, Isaac 12
3) Stone, Jace 10 4) Hodges, Lance 12

34.55 1:14.60 34.58 1:13.08
33.14 1:13.89 31.91 1:10.08


